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Carlos Augusto Coelho De Souza Netto 4130043869 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.60
Carlos Augusto Rodrigues Rebelo 4130109364 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.30 8.10

Carlos Brando Ferreira 4130006831 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.60 6.30
Carlos César Mendonça Filho 4130093644 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.30 6.30

Carlos Da Silva Santiago De Oliveira 4130085539 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.20 7.20
Carlos Eduardo Carneiro Castro 4130067605 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.70

Carlos Eduardo Dos Santos Guedes 4130071475 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 7.40
Carlos Eduardo Xavier Da Costa 4130052466 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.80

Carlos Filipe Schmildt 4130041108 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.00 6.10
Carlos Henrique Pinto Esquerdo 4130069098 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.30 6.10

Carlos Henrique Silva De Almeida 4130000857 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.40 6.90
Carlos Jefferson Sousa Aguiar 4130109094 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 6.60

Carlos Mark Lopes Barroso 4130064447 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.30 6.10
Carlos Pereira Da Conceição 4130019487 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.00
Carlos Procópio Vieira Freitas 4130000635 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 8.80

Carlos Rafael Pires 4130094172 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.70
Carlos Roberto Bruno Teixeira Filho 4130012746 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 7.30

Carlos Roberto De Oliveira Cruz 4130049713 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 7.00
Carlos Rodrigo Caldas Da Silva 4130058693 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.40 6.80

Carlos Roosevelt Resque Dos Santos 4130069621 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.30 6.60
Carlos Tadeu De Alencar Barreira Junior 4130029619 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.20 7.20

Carlos Yuri Alves Cunha Motta 4130078578 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.10 6.60
Carolina Guedes Cordeiro 4130063292 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.20 6.60

Carolina Morgana França Pamplona 4130123537 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 8.00
Carolina Rocha Parente 4130022535 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.10 6.50

Carolina Tavares Cardoso Boulhosa 4130120227 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.30 6.30
Caroline Albuquerque Resende Brito 4130073094 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.50

Caroline Mapeli Dal Rio Fonceca 4130077386 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 7.00
Caroline Thais Santana Dos Santos 4130134469 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 7.70

Carolline Penoni 4130028295 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.20 6.20
Cassandra De Cassia Da Cruz Rodrigues 4130097048 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.40 6.90

Cassia De Paula Freitas Da Silva 4130073830 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.20 6.30
Cássia Grazianny Souza De Moraes 4130068286 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.20 6.00

Cassiano Edson Silva De Sousa 4130053031 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 7.80
Cassio Augusto Nascimento Nogueira 4130106406 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.60 7.60

Cássio Zacarias Lopes De Lima 4130072749 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.40 7.10
Catharina Almeida Da Silva Barbosa 4130120912 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.40 6.40

Catherine Da Silva Egito 4130107023 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.80
Catryna Garcia Camargos 4130108683 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.40 7.10

Caue Adriano Santos 4130000673 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.00
Cauê Araujo Lima Monteiro 4130009426 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.30 7.90
Cayque Dos Santos Lima 4130046899 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 7.40

Cednilson Alves Dos Santos 4130108441 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.50 6.60
Celeste De Sousa Castro 4130028179 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 7.40

Celiane De Araújo Pinto Santos 4130008576 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.30 6.00
Celino Ferreira Soares Junior 4130082403 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.20

Célio Barbosa De Queiroz 4130049361 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.70
Celio Santana Lopes 4130131550 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.10

Cellen Cristina Rodrigues Barroso 4130063803 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.40
Celso Gomes Pinheiro 4130118346 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.60 7.10

Celso Takahara 4130084342 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.40 6.80
Cesar Alexandre Saraiva De Sousa 4130061209 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.60

Cesar Augusto Barros Berion 4130009277 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.40 6.90
Cesar Christian Lima Cardoso 4130051781 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.50 6.50
Cezar Augusto Serrão Fialho 4130054256 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.20 6.00

Cezar Henrique Ferreira Costa 4130120647 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.00 6.00
Charles Antonio Ferreira De Aviz 4130115241 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.00

Charles Araujo Da Silva 4130099318 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.20 7.20
Charles De Gaulle Gomes Chauvin 4130050326 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 6.40

Charles Francisco Da Cruz 4130120730 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.40
Charles Henrique Ribeiro 4130014315 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.30 6.90

Charles Lira De Melo 4130048290 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.10
Charles Marques Da Cruz 4130071373 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 6.70
Chiara Lopes De Oliveira 4130066420 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.10 6.90

Christianne Cássia Macedo Castro 4130053196 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.40 7.20
Christiano Monteiro 4130049259 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.20 6.10

Christian Santos De Oliveira 4130148956 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.20
Chrystian Vidal De Oliveira 4130003499 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.30 7.00
Cibele Cristina Oeiras Freire 4130059428 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.60 6.20


